



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. A.R. Kale, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mrs. P.J. Bharad,
Mr. P.K. Lakhotia, Mr. A.A.A. Khan,
Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari, A.G.Ps. for State in respective matters
.....

**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.**

DATE : 22nd JULY, 2025

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are
adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any,
shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
906 WP/7567/2024 907 WP/13285/2024 908 WP/13712/2024 909 WP/672/2025 910 CA/1943/2025 911 CA/3721/2025 IN WP/6312/2020 913 RA/209/2018 IN WP/10284/2014 914 RA/240/2023 IN WP/14084/2018	03/09/2025
915 WP/1778/2022 916 CA/11236/2023 IN WP/6949/2016 WITH WP/6949/2016	04/09/2025

920 CA/7417/2025 IN WP/2352/2024 921 CA/7418/2025 IN WP/2867/2022	
929 WP/8051/2016 930 WP/626/2018 931 WP/669/2018 932 WP/10041/2018 933 WP/12042/2018	19/08/2025, in urgent category
934 WP/1226/2020 935 WP/2073/2020 936 WP/3789/2020 WITH WP/3800/2020 937 WP/8757/2020 938 WP/1733/2022	20/08/2025, in urgent category
942 WP/5294/2022 943 WP/5700/2022 945 WP/8642/2022 WITH WP/8779/2023 946 WP/10475/2022 947 WP/10611/2022 948 WP/11186/2022	21/08/2025, in urgent category
949 WP/11364/2022 950 WP/11370/2022 951 WP/14959/2023 952 WP/397/2024 953 WP/2067/2024 954 WP/2180/2024	22/08/2025, in urgent category
955 WP/2238/2024 957 WP/2746/2024 959 WP/3728/2024 961 WP/5749/2024	25/08/2025, in urgent category
962 WP/6699/2024 963 WP/8285/2024 964 WP/8699/2024 965 WP/9933/2024 966 WP/10499/2024	26/08/2025, in urgent category
967 WP/11218/2024 968 WP/11231/2024 969 WP/11239/2024 970 WP/11562/2024 971 WP/11635/2024	29/08/2025, in urgent category

972 WP/11678/2024	
974 WP/12409/2024 975 WP/12411/2024 977 WP/12827/2024 978 WP/13185/2024 980 WP/13474/2024 981 WP/13653/2024 983 WP/13970/2024 984 WP/14067/2024 985 WP/14128/2024	02/09/2025, in urgent category
986 WP/4524/2016 987 WP/2076/2020 989 WP/246/2022 WITH WP/5877/2022 990 WP/1013/2022 WITH WP/594/2022 991 WP/2846/2022 992 WP/3227/2022	04/09/2025
996 WP/788/2024 997 WP/948/2024 998 WP/1052/2024 999 WP/1885/2024 1000 WP/2268/2024 1001 WP/9113/2024 1002 WP/10183/2024 1003 WP/10459/2024 1004 WP/10760/2024	08/09/2025
1005 WP/10996/2024 1006 WP/11058/2024 1007 WP/11336/2024 1008 WP/11644/2024 1009 WP/11874/2024 WITH CA/6032/2025 WITH WP/2786/2025 1010 WP/12218/2024 WITH WP/10014/2024 WITH WP/9074/2024 1011 WP/12321/2024	09/09/2025
1012 WP/12536/2024 1013 WP/12601/2024 1014 WP/12761/2024 1015 WP/12956/2024 1016 WP/13100/2024	10/09/2025

1017 WP/13101/2024 1018 WP/13181/2024 1019 WP/13273/2024 WITH WP/11851/2024 WITH WP/12183/2024 1020 WP/13292/2024	
1022 WP/14098/2024 1023 WP/14102/2024 1024 WP/1262/2025	11/09/2025

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)

fmp/-